.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 1 01/08/2015 11:50

RACE (14 MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 11:54:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 33.823 +0.338 11:57:34.310 13 34.370 +0.261 12:02:21.953
(84) CARBONERA MICHAEL 6 33.809 +0.324 11:58:08.119 14 34.109 12:02:56.062
1 33.937 +1.39% 11:5517.712 7 33.949 +0.464 11:58:42.068 15 34.376 +0.267 12:03:30.438
2 32.541 11:55:50.253 8 34.012 +0.527 11:59:16.080 16 39.255 +5.146 12:04:09.693
3 32.656 +0.115 11:56:22.909 9 34.187 +0.702 11:59:50.267 17 34.873 +0.764 12:04:44.566
4 32624 +0.083 11:56:55.533 10 34.026 +0.541 12:00:24.293 18 34.738 +0.629 12:05:19.304
5 32,674 +0.133 11:57:28.207 " 33.968 +0.483 12:00:58.261 19 34.601 +0.492 12:05:53.905
6 32.754 +0.213 11:58:00.961 12 34.163 +0.678 12:01:32.424 20 34.963 +0.854 12:06:28.868
7 33.121 +0.580 11:58:34.082 13 34.146 +0.661 12:02:06.570 21 34212 +0.103 12:07:03.080
8 33.044 +0.503 11:59:07.126 14 34.079 +0.5%4 12:02:40.649 22 34585 +0.476 12:07:37.665
9 32.910 +0.369 11:59:40.036 15 33.991 +0.506 12:03:14.640 23 34371 +0.262 12:08:12.036
10 32.895 +0.354 12:00:12.931 16 34.058 +0.573 12:03:48698 24 34.372 +0.263 12:08:46.408
1 33.166 +0.625 12:00:46.097 17 34.187 +0.702 12:04:22.885 25 35.022 +0.913 12:09:21.430
12 33.314 +0.773 12:01:19.411 18 33.485 12:04:56.370 26 34.342 +0.233 12:09:55.772
13 33.146 +0.605 12:01:52.557 19 33.913 +0.428 12:05:30.283 27 34.647 +0.538 12:10:30.419
14 33.479 +0.938 12:02:26.036 20 33.974 +0.489 12:06:04.257
15 33.327 +0.786 12:02:59.363 21 33.971 +0.486 12:06:38.228 (4) GORETTI DIEGO
16 33.259 +0.718 12:03:32.622 22 49.662 +16.177 12:07:27.890 1 37.435 +2.669 11:55:22.123
17 33.304 +0.763 12:04:05.926 23 34.549 +1.064 12:08:02439 2 35.798 +1.032 11:55:57.921
18 33.148 +0.607 12:04:39.074 24 34.451 +0.966 12:08:36.890 3 35.179 +0.413 11:56:33.100
19 33.180 +0.639 12:05:12.254 25 34.465 +0.980 12:09:11.355 4 35.737 +0.971 11:57:08.837
20 33.212 +0.671 12:05:45.466 26 34.646 +1.161 12:09:46.001 5 34.990 +0.224 11:57:43.827
21 33.307 +0.766 12:06:18.773 27 35.810 +2.325 12:10:21.811 6 34.946 +0.180 11:5818.773
22 33.166 +0.625 12:06:51.939 7 35.067 +0.301 11:58:53.840
23 33.617 +1.076 12:07:25.556 (3) BROMOVSKY VIT 8 34.766 11:59:28.606
24 33.331 +0.790 12:07:58.887 1 35.330 +0.935 11:55:20.016 9 35.126 +0.360 12:00:03.732
25 33.386 +0.845 12:08:32.273 2 34.529 +0.134 11:56:54.545 10 35.241 +0.475 12:00:38.973
26 33.589 +1.048 12:09:05.862 3 34.395 11:56:28.940 1 35.070 +0.304 12:01:14.043
27 33.328 +0.787 12:09:39.190 4 34.533 +0.138 11:57.03.473 12 34.942 +0.176 12:01:48.985
28 33613 +1.072 12:10:12.803 5 34.695 +0.300 11:57:38.168 13 35275 +0.509 12:02:24.260
6 34.559 +0.164 11:58:12.727 14 36.996 +2.230 12:03:01.256
(5) NESPOLI LUIGI 7 35.034 +0.639 11:58:47.761 15 35.637 +0.871 12:03:36.893
35311 35249 T155.19.446 8 35.009 +0.704 11:59:22.860 16 35.015 +0.249 12:04:11.908
2 37.246 +4.184 11:55:56.692 9 34.995 +0.600 11:59:57.855 17 35.075 +0.309 12:04:46.983
3 33.075 +0.013 11:56:29.767 10 34.802 +0.407 12:00:32.657 18 35.307 +0.541 12:05:22.290
4 33.307 +0.245 11:57:03.074 " 34.670 +0.275 12:01:07.327 19 35.508 +0.742 12:05:57.798
5 33177 +0.115 11:57:36.251 12 35.153 +0.758 12:01:42.480 20 35.199 +0.433 12:06:32.997
6 33.232 +0.170 11:58:09.483 13 34.875 +0.480 12:02:17.355 21 35.841 +1.075 12:07:08.838
7 33.195 +0.133 11:58:42.678 14 34.716 +0.321 12:02:52.071 22 36.803 +2.037 12:07:45.641
8 36.877 +3.815 11:59:19.555 15 34.692 +0.297 12:03:26.763 23 35.836 +1.070 12:08:21.477
9 33.486 +0.424 11:59:53.041 16 34.883 +0.488 12:04:01.646 24 35.480 +0.714 12:08:56.957
10 33.316 +0.254 12:00:26.357 17 34.813 +0.418 12:04:36459 25 35.954 +1.188 12:09:32.911
11 33.229 +0.167 12:00:59.586 18 35.055 +0.660 12:05:11.514 26 35.759 +0.993 12:10:08.670
12 33.468 +0.406 12:01:33.054 19 35.799 +1.404 12:05:47.313 27 35.813 +1.047 12:10:44.483
13 33.693 +0.631 12:02:06.747 20 34.697 +0.302 12:06:22.010
14 34.104 +1.042 12:02:40.851 21 34.893 +0.498 12:06:56.903 (34) TRIPKEVIN
15 33.042 +0.880 12:03:14.793 22 35.000 +0.605 12:07:31.903 1 37.706 2530 115522674
16 34.102 +1.040 12:03:48.895 23 34.927 +0.532 12:08:06.830 2 35.866 +0.690 11:5558.540
17 33.644 +0.582 12:04:22539 24 34.896 +0.501 12:08:41.726 3 35.289 +0.113 11:56:33.829
18 33.062 12:04:55.601 25 35.187 +0.792 12:09:16.913 4 35.331 +0.155 11:57:09.160
19 33.258 +0.196 12:05:28.859 26 35.321 +0.926 12:09:52.234 5 35.299 +0.123 11:57:44.459
20 33.332 +0.270 12:06:02.191 27 35.303 +0.908 12:10:27.537 6 35.176 11:58:19.635
21 33.545 +0.483 12:06:35.736 7 35.552 +0.376 11:58:55.187
22 33.625 +0.563 12:07:09.361 (56) LIBERINI ANDREA 8 35.597 +0.421 11:59:30.784
23 34.045 +0.983 12:07:43.406 1 36.034 +1.925 11:55:220.721 9 35.436 +0.260 12:00:06.220
24 33.983 +0.921 12:08:17.389 2 34.330 +0.221 11:56:55.051 10 35.725 +0.549 12:00:41.945
25 34.004 +1.032 12:08:51.483 3 34.254 +0.145 11:56:29.305 " 35.774 +0.598 12:01:17.719
26 33.084 +0.922 12:09:25.467 4 34.630 +0.521 11:57:03.935 12 36.058 +0.882 12:01:53.777
27 33.819 +0.757 12:09:59.286 5 34.784 +0.675 11:57:38.719 13 35.502 +0.326 12:02:29.279
28 33.952 +0.890 12:10:33.238 6 34.203 +0.094 11:68:12.922 14 35.793 +0.617 12:03:05.072
7 38.407 +4.298 11:58:51.329 15 35.902 +0.726 12:03:40.974
(48) PONZIANI ROBERTA 8 34.543 +0.434 11:59:25.872 16 35.563 +0.387 12:04:16.537
1 35.162 1677 11:55:19.298 9 34.199 +0.090 12:00:00.071 17 35.631 +0.455 12:04:52.168
2 33.790 +0.305 11:55:53.088 10 34.187 +0.078 12:00:34.258 18 35.935 +0.759 12:05:28.103
3 33.815 +0.330 11:56:26.903 " 38.584 +4.475 12:01:12.842 19 37.004 +1.828 12:06:05.107
4 33.584 +0.099 11:57:00.487 12 34.741 +0.632 12:01:47.583 20 35.769 +0.593 12:06:40.876
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.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 1 01/08/2015 11:50

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:54:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
21 35.850 +0.674 12:07:16.726 6 1:15396 +40925 11:5857.193

22 35.966 +0.790 12:07:52.692 7 35678 +1.207 11:59:32.871

23 35.757 +0.581 12:08:28.449

24 35.819 +0.643 12:09:04.268

25 36.348 +1.472 12:09:40.616

26 35.803 +0.717 12:10:16.509

(96) UNUNGER ANTON

1 38.620 +1.842 11:55:23.556
2 36.778 11:56:00.334
3 37.327 +0.549 11:56:37.661
4 36.836 +0.058 11:57:14.497
5 37.360 +0.582 11:57:51.857
6 37.248 +0.470 11:58:29.105
7 38.776 +1.998 11:59:07.881
8 37.612 +0.834 11:59:45.493
9 37.836 +1.058 12:00:23.329
10 38.994 +2.216 12:01:02.323
" 37.255 +0.477 12:01:39.578
12 38.465 +1.687 12:02:18.043
13 37.073 +0.295 12:02:55.116
14 40.878 +4.100 12:03:35.994
15 37.631 +0.853 12:04:13.625
16 37.350 +0.572 12:04:50.975
17 40.036 +3.258 12:05:31.011
18 37.738 +0.960 12:06:08.749
19 37.100 +0.322 12:06:45.849
20 37.636 +0.858 12:07:23.485
21 38.126 +1.348 12:08:01.611
22 38.063 +1.285 12:08:39.674
23 38.529 +1.751 12:09:18.203
24 38.266 +1.488 12:09:56.469
25 42.085 +5.307 12:10:38.554

(13) UNUNGER ANDREAS

39.260 +1.115 11:55:24.328

2 38.372 +0.227 11:56:02.700
3 38.145 11:56:40.845
4 38.653 +0.508 11:57:19.498
5 38.292 +0.147 11:57:57.790
6 40.426 +2.281 11:58:38.216
7 40.041 +1.896 11:59:18.257
8 39.970 +1.825 11:59:58.227
9 39.230 +1.085 12:00:37.457
10 40.391 +2.246 12:01:17.848
1" 39.986 +1.841 12:01:57.834
12 39.419 +1.274 12:02:37.253
13 40.302 +2.157 12:03:17.555
14 39.077 +0.932 12:03:56.632
15 38.658 +0.513 12:04:35.290
16 40.240 +2.095 12:05:15.530
17 41.740 +3.595 12:05:57.270
18 40.537 +2.392 12:06:37.807
19 41.095 +2.950 12:07:18.902
20 40.441 +2.296 12:07:59.343
21 43.736 +5.591 12:08:43.079
22 41.151 +3.006 12:09:24.230
23 40.250 +2.105 12:10:04.480
24 39.926 +1.781 12:10:44.406

(57) POROPAT JAN

36.567 +2.096 11:55:21.104
2 34.471 11:565:55.575
3 35.765 +1.294 11:56:31.340
4 35.894 +1.423 11:57:07.234
5 34.563 +0.092 11:57:41.797
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